
 

 

Virginia Department of Criminal Justice Services 
Public Safety Training and 

The Virginia Center for School and Campus Safety (VCSCS) 
 

Training Schedule as of May 23, 2023 
 

Trainings are offered at no charge unless otherwise noted. Pre-registration is required to ensure space. 
 
 
May 23, 2023 Current Online Behavioral Trends and Updates Virtual Training 

Online 

May 23, 2023 Legal Considerations for Community-Based Threat Assessment Teams 
Salem Cardinal Criminal Justice Academy, Salem, VA 

May 23-24, 2023 Virginia Campus Security Officer (CSO) Certification Training 
Virginia Wesleyan University, Virginia Beach, VA 

May 23-24, 2023 Medical Preparedness and Response for Bombing Incidents 
Virginia Beach Law Enforcement Training Academy, Virginia Beach, VA 

May 24, 2023 Legal Considerations for Community-Based Threat Assessment Teams 
Central Shenandoah Criminal Justice Training Academy, Weyers Cave, VA 

May 24-25, 2023 Mental Health Topics for Pathways for Violence Prevention 
TBD, Abingdon, VA 

May 25, 2023 Legal Considerations for Community-Based Threat Assessment Teams 
Germanna Community College, Fredericksburg, VA 

May 25, 2023 K-12 Title IX Decision-Maker Course 
Brightpoint Community College - Chester Campus, Chester, VA 

May 25, 2023 Advanced Search and Seizure 
Hampton Police Academy, Hampton, VA 

May 26, 2023 Advanced Search and Seizure 
Richmond Police Academy, Richmond, VA 

May 31, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) Virtual Training 
Online 

May 31, 2023 Alzheimer’s and Autism Awareness 
Northern Virginia Criminal Justice Academy, Ashburn, VA 

May 31, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (afternoon session only) 
Atlee Christian Academy, Mechanicsville, VA 

June 1, 2023 Struggle Well™ – First Responder Wellness Training 
Rappahannock Regional Criminal Justice Academy, Fredericksburg, VA 

June 5, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (morning session only) 
Staunton Montessori School, Fishersville, VA 

June 5-6, 2023 Campus Threat Assessment Team Training 
Radford University, Radford, VA 

June 5-7, 2023 2023 Conference on Violent Crime 
The Hotel Roanoke and Conference Center, Roanoke, VA 

June 8, 2023 SRO Connect Quarterly Webinar 
Online 

June 12-13, 2023 Drug Interdiction and Conducting Complete Traffic Stops 
Virginia Tech Campus - College of Osteopathic Medicine, Blacksburg, VA 
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June 12-16, 2023 School Resource Officer and School Administrator Basic Course 
Central Shenandoah Criminal Justice Training Academy, Weyers Cave, VA 

June 13, 2023 Managing Mental Health and Vicarious Trauma Webinar 
Online 

June 13, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (morning and afternoon session available) 
Gloucester County Public Schools, Gloucester, VA 

June 13, 2023 Putting Title IX Into Play: Understanding the Title IX Process in K-12 Schools – Virtual Training 
Online 

June 15-16, 2023 Domestic Extremism and Violent Extremism Awareness 
Thomas Nelson Community College, Hampton, VA 

June 15, 2023 Putting Title IX Into Play: Understanding the Title IX Process in K-12 Schools – Virtual Training 
Online 

June 16, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (afternoon session only) 
Danville-Pittsylvania Community Services, Danville, VA 

June 20, 2023 Standard Response Protocol and the Standard Reunification Method 
LCMS Forum, Mineral, VA 

June 21, 2023 School Division Emergency Managers Virtual Roundtable 
Online 

June 21-23, 2023 Comprehensive Clery Act Training 
Northern Virginia Community College – Pender Center, Fairfax, VA 

June 22, 2023 K-12 Virtual Behavioral Threat Assessment Basic Training 
Online 

June 27, 2023 Digital Threat Assessment® Virtual Training 
Online 

June 29-30, 2023 Drug Interdiction and Conducting Complete Traffic Stops 
Virginia Beach Law Enforcement Training Academy, Virginia Beach, VA 

July 6-7, 2023 A Community Approach to Behavioral Threat Assessment and Management 
Northern Virginia Criminal Justice Training Academy, Ashburn, VA 

July 10, 2023 Standard Response Protocol 
Online 

July 10, 2023 K-12 Title IX Coordinator Level One: Foundations Training Course 
TBD, Roanoke, VA 

July 10, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (afternoon session only) 
Danville-Pittsylvania Community Services, Danville, VA 

July 10-14, 2023 School Resource Officer and School Administrator Basic Course 
Chesterfield County Public Safety Training Academy, Chesterfield, VA 

July 11, 2023 Managing Mental Health and Vicarious Trauma Webinar 
Online 

July 11, 2023 K-12 Title IX Investigator Level One: Foundations Training Course 
TBD, Roanoke, VA 

July 17, 2023 Standard Reunification Method 
Online 

July 17-19, 2023 Commercial Motor Vehicle Drug Interdiction Assistance Program 
Frederick County Sheriff’s Office, Winchester, VA 

July 20, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) Virtual Training 
Online 

July 21, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (morning session only) 
Virginia Department of Health, Richmond, VA 
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July 24-28, 2023 2023 School Safety Training Forum 
Hampton, VA 

July 25-26, 2023 A Community Approach to Behavioral Threat Assessment and Management 
Central Virginia Criminal Justice Academy, Lynchburg, VA 

July 27-28, 2023 Campus Threat Assessment Team Training 
Longwood University, Farmville, VA 

August 1, 2023 Unmanned Aircraft Systems Program Development and Incident Response to Terrorist 
Bombing 
Salem Cardinal Justice Academy, Salem, VA 

August 1, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (morning and afternoon sessions) 
Cumberland County Public Schools, Cumberland, VA 

August 2, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (morning and afternoon sessions) 
Cumberland County Public Schools, Cumberland, VA 

August 2, 2023 Unmanned Aircraft Systems Program Development and Incident Response to Terrorist 
Bombing 
Central Virginia Criminal Justice Academy, Lynchburg, VA 

August 2, 2023 First Line Supervisor Training for Campus Security Officers 
Sweet Briar College, Sweet Briar, VA 

August 3, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (morning and afternoon sessions) 
Cumberland County Public Schools, Cumberland, VA 

August 3, 2023 Unmanned Aircraft Systems Program Development and Incident Response to Terrorist 
Bombing 
Richmond Police Academy, Richmond, VA 

August 4, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (morning session only) 
Danville-Pittsylvania Community Services, Danville, VA 

August 7-8, 2023 A Community Approach to Behavioral Threat Assessment and Management 
Virginia Risk Sharing Association, Glen Allen, VA 

August 7-11, 2023 Basic Crime Prevention Training 
Peninsula Workforce Development Center, Hampton, VA 

August 7-11, 2023 School Resource Officer and School Administrator Basic Course 
Fairfax County Criminal Justice Academy, Chantilly, VA 

August 11, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (afternoon session only) 
Patrick Henry College, Purcellville, VA 

August 12, 2023 Civilian Response and Casualty Care (CRCC) (morning session only) 
Patrick Henry College, Purcellville, VA 

August 15-16, 2023 Law Enforcement Prevention and Deterrence of Terrorist Attacks 
Skyline Regional Criminal Justice Academy, Middletown, VA 

August 17, 2023 Document Inspection for Law Enforcement 
Skyline Regional Criminal Justice Academy, Middletown, VA 

August 24, 2023 Current Online Behavioral Trends and Updates Virtual Training 
Online 

August 24-25, 2023 Officer Involved Shooting Investigations 
Hampton Police Academy, Hampton, VA 

September 14, 2023 School Division Emergency Managers Virtual Roundtable 
Online 

September 19. 2023 School Safety and Security Roundtable 
online 

September 19, 2023 Putting Title IX Into Play: Understanding the Title IX Process in K-12 Schools – Virtual Training 
Online 
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September 21, 2023 SRO Connect Quarterly Webinar 
Online 

September 21, 2023 Putting Title IX Into Play: Understanding the Title IX Process in K-12 Schools – Virtual Training 
Online 

September 25-29, 2023 *Save the Date* Crime Prevention Specialist Recertification 
Virginia State Police Academy, Chesterfield, VA 

September 26, 2023 Current Online Behavioral Trends and Updates Virtual Training 
Online 

September 27-28, 2023 Officer Involved Shooting Investigations 
Southwest Virginia Criminal Justice Academy, Bristol, VA 

October 24, 2023 Current Online Behavioral Trends and Updates Virtual Training 
Online 

November 1-2, 2023 Social Media and Open Source Investigations: Leveraging Information to Solve More 
Investigations 
Warren County Sheriff’s Office, Front Royal, VA 

December 19, 2023 School Safety and Security Roundtable 
online 

 
For email notification on DCJS trainings, grants, and/or announcements, subscribe to DCJS updates at http://www.dcjs.virginia.gov/subscribe 
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